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BULUGEAN O.G. MARINA-FLORIANA   1   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB

NEDA L. ALIN-CRISTIAN   2   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB

NI|UIC{ G. SABIN-FLORIN   3   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB

ANGHEL D. R{ZVAN-OCTAVIAN   4   B 9.90 9.809.90 TISB, SAIB

M#RMEA D. ANDRA-DENISA   5   B 9.80 9.609.80 TISB, SAIB, TIST, SAIT

EPURE M. DRAGO}-}TEFAN   6   B 9.25 9.009.25 TISB, SAIB, ICCB, ISWB, ISeB, SCRB, ICCT

MAINERICI F. VIRGIL-DORINEL   7   B 9.25 9.009.25 TISB, SAIB

CIMPOAC{ M. ELENA-DENISA   8   B 9.20 9.009.20 TISB, SAIB, ISWB, ICCB

SAIN N. IULIANA-LAVINIA   9   B 9.10 9.009.10 TISB, ISWB, ICCB

CIOCIONIC{ F.M. COSMIN-MIHAI  10   B 9.00 9.009.00 TISB, SAIB

NEAGOE L.D. DANIEL-PAUL  11   B 8.50 8.258.50 TISB, SAIB, ICCB

DAN M. ROBERT-IULIAN  12   B 8.25 8.008.25 TISB, ISWB

POPESCU S.F. CRISTIAN-FLORINEL  13   B 8.25 8.008.25 TISB, SAIB, TIST, SAIT

TENDER C.A. ADRIAN-MIHAI  14   B 8.20 8.008.20 TISB, SAIB, TIST

V#RDOL F. EDUARD-FLORIAN  15   B 8.20 8.008.20 TISB, SAIB, ISWB, ICCB, TIST, SAIT, ISWT,
ICCT

GEOROCEANU I. VLAD-FLORIN  16   B 8.10 8.008.10 TISB, ISWB

MIR{U|{ M. DANIEL-IULIAN  17   B 8.00 8.008.00 TISB, ISeB

IANCU F ALIN-CONSTANTIN  18   B 8.00 7.508.00 TISB, ISeB, SAIB, ICCB, ISWB, TIST, ISeT,
SAIT

S{NDULESCU R. BOGDAN-SORIN  19   B 7.80 7.607.80 TISB, SAIB, ISWB, ICCB, TIST, SAIT, ISWT,
ICCT

G#RCOVEANU F. PETRE-ADRIAN  20   B 7.75 7.507.75 TISB, SAIB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SCRB, TIST,
SAIT, ISWT, ICCT, ISeT, SCRT

P{LAN D. DANIEL-M{D{LIN  21   B 7.50 7.407.50 TISB, ISeB, ICCB, SAIB, ISWB

CIOVIC{ F. IONU|-ALIN  22   B 7.50 7.007.50 ISWB, ISeB, TISB, SAIB

DU|{ O.C. ANDREEA-ALINA  23   B 7.40 7.407.40 TISB, SAIB, TIST, SAIT

BARBU D. ALEXANDRU-IONU|  24   B 7.40 7.207.40 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB

VASILESCU M. VICTOR  25   B 7.30 7.207.30 TISB, ISWB, TIST, ISWT

NEAC}U S. ALIN-GEORGEL  26   B 7.20 7.007.20 TISB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SAIB, SCRB, TIST

}OLEA D. CARMEN-FLORENTINA  27   B 7.20 7.007.20 TISB, SAIB, ISWB, ICCB

DANCIU I ALIN CONSTANTIN  28   B 6.90 6.306.90 ICCB, ISWB, TISB, SAIB, ICCT, ISWT
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ROC}OREANU G.C.E. DRAGO} C{T{LIN  29   B 6.42 6.006.42 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB, TISB, ISeT, ISWT, ICCT

PARASCHIV }T. EUGEN-DANIEL  30   B 6.00 5.206.00 ICCB, ISWB, TISB, SAIB

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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